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Standard: NCS CIF 2019 (M)

Event Time Standard P/F/T Athlete Age
 at Meet Swim Date Meet Name

Male 50 Free
1 22.94Y F Coons, William 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 24.53Y F Ting, Adam 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 24.93Y F Sherwood, Dax 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 25.37Y F McAninch, Ryan 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 25.82Y F Coons, Maxwell 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 25.94Y F Veerapa, Josh 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 26.37Y F Lenk, Tyler 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
8 27.14Y F Lenk, Chase 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 27.73Y F Hoover, Brady 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 100 Free
1 52.37Y F Coons, William 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 54.51Y F Sherwood, Dax 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 54.67Y F Ting, Adam 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 55.21Y F Fineman, Jared 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 58.64Y F McAninch, Ryan 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 59.76Y F Veerapa, Josh 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 1:02.00Y F Coons, Maxwell 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 200 Free
1 2:09.48Y F Schmedding, Cayde 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 2:09.55Y F Chang, Jeromy 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 500 Free
1 5:53.27Y F Lewis, Owen 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 100 Back
1 1:02.92Y F Sherwood, Dax 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 1:03.98Y F McAninch, Ryan 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 1:05.05Y F Fineman, Jared 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 1:05.50Y F Veerapa, Josh 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 1:06.11Y F Chang, Jeromy 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 1:09.27Y F Lenk, Chase 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 1:12.52Y F Lenk, Tyler 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 100 Breast
1 1:12.16Y F Schmedding, Cayde 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 1:14.21Y F Coons, William 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 1:18.40Y F Lewis, Owen 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 50 Fly
1 27.67Y F Ting, Adam 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 30.74Y F Lenk, Tyler 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 31.74Y F Lenk, Chase 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 100 Fly
1 1:05.17Y F Coons, Maxwell 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 100 IM
1 1:01.80Y F Fineman, Jared 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 1:05.10Y F Schmedding, Cayde 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Male 200 IM
1 2:20.14Y F Lewis, Owen 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
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